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LOUDOUN

VS. LOUISVILLE CITY JuLy 28 7:30 PM



#BeChampions



LOUDOUN ROSTER

NAME pOsS.
1 CALLE BROWN GK
5 NOAH PILATO M
] GORDON WILD M
7 CARLOS ALVAREZ M
8 ELVIS AMOH F
9 KYLE MURPHY F
1l ORLANDO SINCLAIR D
12 CONNOR PRESLEY M
13 ALLEXON SARAVIA D
15 GRIFFIN YOW F
16 ANTONIO BUSTAMANTE M
17 ANDREW LUBAHN D
19 EARL EDWARDS GK
20 CHRISTIAN SORTO F
22 HARRI HAWKINS D
23 SANDOR BUSTAMANTE M
24 COLLIN VERFURTH D
30 NELSON MARTINEZ D
33 JACOB GREENE D
35 TED KU-DIPIETRO F
36 ADAM LUNDEGARD D
44 MOSES NYEMAN M
53 JEREMY GARAY M
91 GABE SEGAL F

ALEXIS CERRITOS M




LOUISVILLE

NAME

TYLER PEAY
ALEXIS SOUAHY
SEAN TOTSCH

PACO CRAIG
MAGNUS RASMUSSEN
LUKE SPENCER
BRAIN OWNBY
NIALL MCCABE
SUNNY JANE

CHRIS HUBBARD
ABDOU MBACKE THIAM
PAT MCMAHON
GEOFFREY DEE
0SCAR JIMENEZ
SHAUN FRANCIS
GEORGE DAVIS IV
RICHARD BALLARD
NAPO MATSOSO
ANTOINE HOPPENOT
PAOLO DELPICCOLO
BENJAMIN LUNDT
ELIJAH WYNDER
DEVON WILLIAMS
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CONFERENCE
STANDINGS

# TEAM PTS.
1 TAMPA BAY ROWDIES 43
2 NEW YORK RED BULL Il 4]
3 INDY ELEVEN 37
4 NORTH CAROLINA FC 37
5 NASHVILLE SC 35
b PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC 32
7 OTTAWA FURY FC 32
8 LOUISVILLE CITY FC 30
9 CHARLESTON BATTERY 2b
10 SAINT LOUIS FC 24
1l CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE 24
12 BETHLEHEM STEEL FC 22
13 BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC 22
14 MEMPHIS 901 FC 18
15 LOUDOUN UNITED FC 16
16 SWOPE PARK RANGERS 15
17 ATLANT UNITED 2 14
18 HARTFORD ATHLETIC 13




2019 SCHEDULE

DATE
5.3
Al
5.19
6.5
6.8
6.15
6.28
76
[l
720
7.28
8.2
89
814
8.7
8.23
8.28
8.31
97
9.13
918
9.25
9.28
101
10.4
10.8
1013
10.19

TIME
7:30PM
7PM
2PM
8PM
7PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
7PM
7PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
2PM
7:30PM

OPPONENT

VS. BETHLEHEM STEEL FC

@ CHAROLTTE INDEPENDENCE
VS. HARTFORD ATHLETIC
@SWOPE PARK RANGERS

@ LOUISVILLE CITY FC
VS.INDY ELEVEN

VS. ATLANTA UNITED 2

@ SAINT LOUIS FC

@ NORTH CAROLINA FC

@ INDY ELEVEN

VS. LOUISVILLE CITY FC

@ ATLANTA UNITED 2

VS. CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE
VS. CHARLESTON BATTERY
VS. OTTAWA FURY FC

@ PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC
VS. BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC
VS.NORTH CAROLINA FC

@ HARTFORD ATHLETIC

VS. MEMPHIS 801 FC

@ BETHLEHEM STELL FC

VS. SWOPE PARK RANGERS
VS. NASHVILLE SC

LOCATION

AUDI FIELD

SPORTSPLEX AT MATTHEWS
AUDI FIELD

CHILDREN'S MERCY PARK
LOUISVILLE SLUGGER FIELD
TBD

TBD

TOYOTA STADIUM

SAHLEN'S STADIUM AT WAKEMED
LUCAS OIL STADIUM

AUDI FIELD

FIFTH THIRD BANK STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
HIGHMARK STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
DILLION STADIUM

LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
TALEN ENERGY STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM

VS. PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM

VS.TAMPA BAY ROWDIES
VS. SAINT LOUIS FC
@CHARLESTON BATTERY
VS.NEW YORK RED BULLS 1l

LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
MUSC HEALTH STADIUM

LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM




ABOUT LOUDOUN

LOUDOUN UNITED FC IS THE HIGHEST-LEVEL PROFESSIONAL SOCCER
FRANCHISE IN LOUDOUN COUNTY, VA AND IS THE DIRECT SECOND DIVISION
AFFILIATE OF MLS CLUB, D.C. UNITED. THE CLUB WILL PLAY IN THE UNITED
SOCCER LEAGUE [USL] CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION, ONE OF THE MOST
SUCCESSFUL PROFESSIONAL SOCCER LEAGUES IN THE WORLD. REACHING A
POPULATION OF MORE THAN 84 MILLION ACROSS NORTH AMERICA.

A NEW HOME STADIUM IS BEING CONSTRUCTED TO HOST 5,000 FANS LOCATED
ADJACENT TO BOLEN AND LOUDOUN SOCCER PARKS. IT WILL BE THE FIRST-OF-
ITS-KIND IN LOUDOUN COUNTY AND WILL BECOME A DESTINATION VENUE TO
HOST ALL THINGS SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT.

LOUDOUN UNITED IS DEVOTED TO BRINGING THE BEST POSSIBLE
PROFESSIONAL SOCCER EXPERIENCE TO LOUDOUN COUNTY. WITH A
COMMUNITY AND CUSTOMER-FIRST MINDSET, LOUDOUN UNITED WILL STRIVE TO
UNITE THE COMMUNITY AND CLUB AS ONE. BETWEEN THE ROBUST COMMUNITY
AND YOUTH SOCCER PRESENCE. THE CREATION OF A PROFESSIONAL SOCCER
TEAM IS THE PERFECT WAY TO ACTIVATE THE TWO. WITH A HOMETOWN TEAM, A
LOCAL PROFESSIONAL SPORTS ENTERTAINMENT OPTION, AND YOUTH SOCCER
PLAYERS HAVING ROLE MODELS IN THEIR BACKYARD TO EMULATE, SOMETHING
SPECIAL CAN TRULY BE CREATED IN OUR COMMUNITY.

BY AMPLIFYING AND ACTIVATING CLUB AND COMMUNITY IN MEANINGFUL
WAYS, THE COMMUNITY RALLIES TOGETHER, AND LOUDOUN UNITED SOLIDIFIES
ITSELF AS A COMMUNITY STAPLE AND ASSET. TODAY'S YOUTH BECOME
TOMORROW'S STARS, UNDER THE TUTELAGE OF ACCOMPLISHED ATHLETES AND
PROFESSIONALS EQUIPPED TO BRING OUT THE BEST IN OUR YOUTH.




NATIONAL CONFERENCE
CENTER

LOCATED ON 65-ACRES IN NORTHERN VIRGINIA, 12 MILES FROM DULLES
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AND 35 MILES FROM WASHINGTON D.C., THE
NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER IS ONE OF THE LARGEST AND MOST
COMPREHENSIVE LEARNING AND TRAINING FACILITIES IN THE NATION.
REFERRED TO AS "THE CATHEDRAL OF LEARNING.” THE 1 MILLION SQUARE FOOT
COMPLEX OFFERS 917 GUEST ROOMS. 265.000 SQUARE FEET OF MEETING AND
GROUP FUNCTION SPACE. THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER IS ON THE U.S.
GOVERNMENT GSA SCHEDULE AND RECENTLY RECEIVED THE COVETED "HOTEL
OF THE YEAR OF THE YEAR" AWARD FROM THE VIRGINIA RESTAURANT, LODGING
AND TRAVEL ASSOCIATION.

THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER PROPERTY INCLUDES THE WEST BELMONT
PLACE EVENT CENTER, A SPECIAL EVENTS VENUE THAT INCLUDES NORTHERN
VIRGINIA'S LARGEST BALLROOM SEATING UP T0 1,800 GUESTS (16,552 SQUARE
FEET]. THE HUB FOR LOUDOUN COUNTY AND SURROUNDING AREA SOCIAL

AND SPECIAL EVENTS, WEST BELMONT PLACE WAS NAMED "BEST VENUE" BY
THE INTERNATIONAL SPECIAL EVENTS SOCIETY. THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE
CENTER 1S OWNED BY NCC PS ENTERPRISES LLC. A VENTURE BETWEEN PCCP
LLC AND STONELEIGH CAPITAL LLC. FOR INFORMATION CALL 800-640-2684 OR
VISIT WWW.CONFERENCECENTER.COM AND WWWWESTBELMONTPLACE.COM.
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