MATCH DAY



VS.



VS. LOUISVILLE CITY | JULY 28 | 7:30 PM



Audi Field



LOUDOUN ROSTER

#	NAME	POS.
1	CALLE BROWN	GK
5	NOAH PILATO	М
6	GORDON WILD	М
7	CARLOS ALVAREZ	М
8	ELVIS AMOH	F
9	KYLE MURPHY	F
11	ORLANDO SINCLAIR	D
12	CONNOR PRESLEY	М
13	ALLEXON SARAVIA	D
15	GRIFFIN YOW	F
16	ANTONIO BUSTAMANTE	М
17	ANDREW LUBAHN	D
19	EARL EDWARDS	GK
20	CHRISTIAN SORTO	F
22	HARRI HAWKINS	D
23	SANDOR BUSTAMANTE	М
24	COLLIN VERFURTH	D
30	NELSON MARTINEZ	D
33	JACOB GREENE	D
35	TED KU-DIPIETRO	F
36	ADAM LUNDEGARD	D
44	MOSES NYEMAN	M
53	JEREMY GARAY	М
91	GABE SEGAL	F
99	ALEXIS CERRITOS	М

LOUISVILLE ROSTER

#	NAME	POS.
2	TYLER PEAY	D
3	ALEXIS SOUAHY	D
4	SEAN TOTSCH	D
5	PACO CRAIG	D
7	MAGNUS RASMUSSEN	M
9	LUKE SPENCER	F
10	BRAIN OWNBY	M
11	NIALL MCCABE	М
12	SUNNY JANE	M
13	CHRIS HUBBARD	GK
14	ABDOU MBACKE THIAM	F
15	PAT MCMAHON	D
18	GEOFFREY DEE	М
19	OSCAR JIMENEZ	M
21	SHAUN FRANCIS	D
22	GEORGE DAVIS IV	М
23	RICHARD BALLARD	M
27	NAPO MATSOSO	M
29	ANTOINE HOPPENOT	F
36	PAOLO DELPICCOLO	M
39	BENJAMIN LUNDT	GK
61	ELIJAH WYNDER	F
80	DEVON WILLIAMS	M

CONFERENCE STANDINGS

#	TEAM	PTS		
1	TAMPA BAY ROWDIES			
2	NEW YORK RED BULL II			
3	INDY ELEVEN	37		
4	NORTH CAROLINA FC			
5	NASHVILLE SC	35		
6	PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC			
7	OTTAWA FURY FC	32		
8	LOUISVILLE CITY FC	30		
9	CHARLESTON BATTERY	26		
10	SAINT LOUIS FC	24		
11	CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE	24		
12	BETHLEHEM STEEL FC	22		
13	BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC	22		
14	MEMPHIS 901 FC	18		
15	LOUDOUN UNITED FC	16		
16	SWOPE PARK RANGERS	15		
17	ATLANT UNITED 2	14		
18	HARTFORD ATHLETIC	13		

2019 SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	OPPONENT	LOCATION
5.3	7:30PM	VS. BETHLEHEM STEEL FC	AUDI FIELD
5.11	7PM	@ CHAROLTTE INDEPENDENCE	SPORTSPLEX AT MATTHEWS
5.19	2PM	VS. HARTFORD ATHLETIC	AUDI FIELD
6.5	8PM	@SWOPE PARK RANGERS	CHILDREN'S MERCY PARK
6.8	7PM	@ LOUISVILLE CITY FC	LOUISVILLE SLUGGER FIELD
6.15	7:30PM	VS. INDY ELEVEN	TBD
6.28	7:30PM	VS. ATLANTA UNITED 2	TBD
7.6	8:30PM	@ SAINT LOUIS FC	TOYOTA STADIUM
7.17	7PM	@ NORTH CAROLINA FC	SAHLEN'S STADIUM AT WAKEMED
7.20	7PM	@ INDY ELEVEN	LUCAS OIL STADIUM
7.28	7:30PM	VS. LOUISVILLE CITY FC	AUDI FIELD
8.2	7:30PM	@ ATLANTA UNITED 2	FIFTH THIRD BANK STADIUM
8.9	7:30PM	VS. CHARLOTTE INDEPENDENCE	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
8.14	7:30PM	VS. CHARLESTON BATTERY	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
8.17	7:30PM	VS. OTTAWA FURY FC	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
8.23	7PM	@ PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC	HIGHMARK STADIUM
8.28	7:30PM	VS. BIRMINGHAM LEGION FC	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
8.31	7:30PM	VS. NORTH CAROLINA FC	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
9.7	7PM	@ HARTFORD ATHLETIC	DILLION STADIUM
9.13	7:30PM	VS. MEMPHIS 901 FC	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
9.18	7:30PM	@ BETHLEHEM STELL FC	TALEN ENERGY STADIUM
9.25	7:30PM	VS. SWOPE PARK RANGERS	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
9.28	7:30PM	VS. NASHVILLE SC	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
10.1	7:30PM	VS. PITTSBURGH RIVERHOUNDS SC LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM	
10.4	7:30PM	VS. TAMPA BAY ROWDIES	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
10.8	7:30PM	VS. SAINT LOUIS FC	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM
10.13	2PM	@CHARLESTON BATTERY	MUSC HEALTH STADIUM
10.19	7:30PM	VS. NEW YORK RED BULLS II	LOUDOUN UNITED STADIUM

ABOUT LOUDOUN

LOUDOUN UNITED FC IS THE HIGHEST-LEVEL PROFESSIONAL SOCCER FRANCHISE IN LOUDOUN COUNTY, VA AND IS THE DIRECT SECOND DIVISION AFFILIATE OF MLS CLUB, D.C. UNITED. THE CLUB WILL PLAY IN THE UNITED SOCCER LEAGUE (USL) CHAMPIONSHIP DIVISION, ONE OF THE MOST SUCCESSFUL PROFESSIONAL SOCCER LEAGUES IN THE WORLD, REACHING A POPULATION OF MORE THAN 84 MILLION ACROSS NORTH AMERICA.

A NEW HOME STADIUM IS BEING CONSTRUCTED TO HOST 5,000 FANS LOCATED ADJACENT TO BOLEN AND LOUDOUN SOCCER PARKS. IT WILL BE THE FIRST-OF-ITS-KIND IN LOUDOUN COUNTY AND WILL BECOME A DESTINATION VENUE TO HOST ALL THINGS SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT.

LOUDOUN UNITED IS DEVOTED TO BRINGING THE BEST POSSIBLE PROFESSIONAL SOCCER EXPERIENCE TO LOUDOUN COUNTY. WITH A COMMUNITY AND CUSTOMER-FIRST MINDSET, LOUDOUN UNITED WILL STRIVE TO UNITE THE COMMUNITY AND CLUB AS ONE. BETWEEN THE ROBUST COMMUNITY AND YOUTH SOCCER PRESENCE, THE CREATION OF A PROFESSIONAL SOCCER TEAM IS THE PERFECT WAY TO ACTIVATE THE TWO. WITH A HOMETOWN TEAM, A LOCAL PROFESSIONAL SPORTS ENTERTAINMENT OPTION, AND YOUTH SOCCER PLAYERS HAVING ROLE MODELS IN THEIR BACKYARD TO EMULATE, SOMETHING SPECIAL CAN TRULY BE CREATED IN OUR COMMUNITY.

BY AMPLIFYING AND ACTIVATING CLUB AND COMMUNITY IN MEANINGFUL WAYS, THE COMMUNITY RALLIES TOGETHER, AND LOUDOUN UNITED SOLIDIFIES ITSELF AS A COMMUNITY STAPLE AND ASSET. TODAY'S YOUTH BECOME TOMORROW'S STARS, UNDER THE TUTELAGE OF ACCOMPLISHED ATHLETES AND PROFESSIONALS EQUIPPED TO BRING OUT THE BEST IN OUR YOUTH.



NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER

LOCATED ON 65-ACRES IN NORTHERN VIRGINIA, 12 MILES FROM DULLES INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT AND 35 MILES FROM WASHINGTON D.C., THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER IS ONE OF THE LARGEST AND MOST COMPREHENSIVE LEARNING AND TRAINING FACILITIES IN THE NATION.
REFERRED TO AS "THE CATHEDRAL OF LEARNING," THE 1 MILLION SQUARE FOOT COMPLEX OFFERS 917 GUEST ROOMS, 265,000 SQUARE FEET OF MEETING AND GROUP FUNCTION SPACE. THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER IS ON THE U.S. GOVERNMENT GSA SCHEDULE AND RECENTLY RECEIVED THE COVETED "HOTEL OF THE YEAR OF THE YEAR" AWARD FROM THE VIRGINIA RESTAURANT, LODGING AND TRAVEL ASSOCIATION.

THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER PROPERTY INCLUDES THE WEST BELMONT PLACE EVENT CENTER, A SPECIAL EVENTS VENUE THAT INCLUDES NORTHERN VIRGINIA'S LARGEST BALLROOM SEATING UP TO 1,800 GUESTS (16,552 SQUARE FEET). THE HUB FOR LOUDOUN COUNTY AND SURROUNDING AREA SOCIAL AND SPECIAL EVENTS, WEST BELMONT PLACE WAS NAMED "BEST VENUE" BY THE INTERNATIONAL SPECIAL EVENTS SOCIETY. THE NATIONAL CONFERENCE CENTER IS OWNED BY NCC PS ENTERPRISES LLC, A VENTURE BETWEEN PCCP LLC AND STONELEIGH CAPITAL LLC. FOR INFORMATION CALL 800-640-2684 OR VISIT WWW.CONFERENCECENTER.COM AND WWW.WESTBELMONTPLACE.COM.

